
 
 

Upcoming​ ​Assignments 
(Subject​ ​to​ ​change) 
 
6th​ ​Grade 
English​ ​6​ ​(Mr.​ ​Blair) 
● ​ ​9/20​ ​​Seedfolks​​ ​Paragraph​ ​1 
● ​ ​9/28​ ​​Seedfolks​ ​​Pokemon​ ​Card​ ​Project 
● ​ ​First​ ​quiz​ ​in​ ​early​ ​October.  
 
Technology 6​ ​(Mr.​ ​DeBoyace)  
● ​ ​15​ ​minutes​ ​of​ ​Typing​ ​Web​ ​per​ ​week 
● ​ ​Google​ ​Calendars 
 
Math​ ​6​ ​(Mr.​ ​Santiago)  
● Quiz​ ​on​ ​Tuesday​ ​9/12  
 
Science 6​ ​(Ms.Hill) 
● ​ ​Week​ ​of​ ​9/25-​ ​Unit​ ​1​ ​quiz  
 
Social​ ​Studies​ ​6​ ​(Ms.​ ​Waterman)  
● ​ ​Topics​ ​are​ ​Early​ ​People​ ​and​ ​Neolithic 

Revolution 
● ​ ​Quiz​ ​week​ ​of​ ​9/18 
 
Spanish​ ​6​ ​(Mrs.​ ​Ahrens)  
● ​ ​Cognate​ ​Project​ ​-​ ​Sept.​ ​29 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact​ ​Information 
Main​ ​Office​ ​(607)​ ​264-3265 

➔Mr.​ ​Keane​ ​-​ ​​kkeane@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms.​ ​Mulvihill​ ​-​ ​​rmulvihill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms.​ ​Sessock​ ​-​ ​​hsessock@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs.​ ​Ahrens​ ​-​ ​​dahrens@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr.​ ​Alex​ ​-​ ​​calex@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms.​ ​Amspacher​ ​-​ ​​samspacher@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr.​ ​Blair​ ​-​ ​​jblair@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr.​ ​DeBoyace​ ​-​bdeboyace@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs.​ ​Drugatz​ ​-​ ​​ldrugatz@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms.​ ​Hill​ ​-​ ​​chill@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr.​ ​Santiago​ ​-​ ​​lsantiago@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms.​ ​Schilling​ ​-​ ​​kschilling@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs.​ ​Shuster​ ​-​ ​​lshuster@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms.​ ​Urban​ ​-​ ​​kurban@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms.​ ​Waterman​ ​-​ ​​twaterman@cvscsd.org 
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Upcoming​ ​Assignments 
 
7th​ ​Grade 
English​ ​7​ ​(Mr.​ ​Blair) 
● ​ ​9/19​ ​​The​ ​Ugly​ ​One​​ ​paragraph​ ​1 
● ​ ​9/28​ ​​The​ ​Ugly​ ​One​​ ​Quiz​ ​1 
 
Technology​ ​7​ ​(Mr.​ ​DeBoyace)  
● ​ ​Binary​ ​Quiz 
● ​ ​ASCII​ ​Message 
● Scratch​ ​Intro​ ​Project 
 
Math​ ​7​ ​(Mr.​ ​Santiago)  
● ​ ​9/14​ ​-​ ​Quiz  
● 9/26​ ​-​ ​Ch.​ ​2​ ​Test 
 
Science 7​ ​(Mr.​ ​Blanchard/​ ​Ms.​ ​Amspacher) 
● ​ ​Topic-​ ​Matter/Atoms/Molecules 
● ​ ​Quiz​ ​on​ ​Matter-​ ​week​ ​of​ ​09/18 
 
Social​ ​Studies​ ​7​ ​(Ms.​ ​Waterman) 
● ​ ​Topics​ ​-​ ​Native​ ​Americans 
● ​ ​quiz​ ​week​ ​of​ ​9/18 
 
Spanish​ ​7​ ​(Mrs.​ ​Ahrens) 
● ​ ​Quiz​ ​-​ ​Lesson​ ​1A​ ​-​ ​Sept.​ ​22 
● ​ ​Cognate​ ​Project​ ​-​ ​Sept.​ ​29 
 
 

 
 

 

Upcoming​ ​Assignments 
 
8th​ ​Grade 
English​ ​8​ ​(Mr.​ ​Blair) 
● ​ ​9/19​ ​​Tuesdays​ ​with​ ​Morrie​​ ​Paragraph​ ​1 
● ​ ​9/29​ ​​Tuesdays​ ​with​ ​Morrie​​ ​Quiz​ ​1 
 
Math​ ​8​ ​(Mr.​ ​Santiago)  
● ​ ​9/15​ ​-​ ​Quiz​ ​(Schilling) 
● 9/21-​ ​CR​ ​#1​ ​due 
● 9/28​ ​-​ ​CR​ ​#2​ ​due 
● 9/15​ ​Quiz​ ​(Santiago) 
 
Science 8​ ​(Ms.Hill) 
● ​ ​9/15-​ ​Conversions​ ​quiz  
● ​ ​Week​ ​of​ ​9/18-​ ​Unit​ ​1​ ​quiz  
 
Social​ ​Studies​ ​8​ ​(Ms.​ ​Waterman) 
● ​ ​Topics​ ​-​ ​Terrorism,​ ​Cold​ ​War​ ​(Korea/Vietnam) 
● ​ ​Quiz​ ​week​ ​of​ ​9/18 
 
Spanish​ ​8​ ​(Mrs.​ ​Ahrens) 
● ​ ​Interactive​ ​Notebook​ ​-​ ​Check​ ​Sept.​ ​28 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​counts​ ​as​ ​Quiz 
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